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CBA01

CBA05

CBA02

CBA08

CBA15

CBA03

CBA09

CBA04

CBA11

CBA20 Plastic plugs (1) not to be used in 
case of plasterboard installation.

WARNING

Varnished finish:
subject to surface scratches if 
not properly handled 
Avoid citrus based cleaners
Varnished finish:
subject to surface scratches if 
not properly handled 
Avoid citrus based cleaners
Plated finish:
subject to surface scratches if 
not properly handled 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Inoxidizable PVD finish 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Inoxidizable PVD finish 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Aged metal finish:
patina will form over time 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Natural metal finish: 
patina will form over time 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Inoxidizable plated finish

Inoxidizable plated finish 
Avoid citrus based cleaners
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BRUSHED
BRONZE PVD

BRUSHED
NICKEL

BRUSHED
BRASS

AGED BRASS

CHROME

MATT BLACK

AGED IRON

MATT WHITE

CR
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BB
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WH

BL

AI

BRUSHED
BRASS PVD

BBP

BZP
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Inoxidizable PVD finish 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Inoxidizable PVD finish 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

Varnished finish:
subject to surface scratches if 
not properly handled 
Avoid citrus based cleaners

TB
TUSCAN 
BRONZE

MCP
MATT 

CHAMPAGNE PVD

MGP
MATT 

GUNMETAL PVD
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CBA06 = 300
CBA07 = 600

340

300

83

ø40

ø18

ø22

640

600

83

ø40

ø18

ø22

CBA06

CBA07

112

300

ø60

ø26

ø6
(1) 2 3

ø6

(1) 2 3

CBA16

CBA22

ø6

ø6

120

Co
rn

er
w

al
l

120

(1)
(1)

2

2
3 4

4

Plastic plugs (1) not to be used in 
case of plasterboard installation.

Plastic plugs (1) not to be used in 
case of plasterboard installation.

Plastic plugs (1) not to be used in 
case of plasterboard installation.




